
Duncans Mills train station 0.0 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom near Gold Coast Bakery.

L Moscow Rd 0.1 0.0 0 0

L Hwy 116 3.7 0.1 70 0

L Hwy 1 @ T 6.4 3.8 380 70

L Coleman Valley Rd 8.2 10.2 1,500 450

L Coleman Valley Rd @ T w/ Joy Rd 1.7 18.4 90 1,950

L Bohemian Hwy 0.1 20.1 0 2,040 In Occidental.

R Occidental Rd 3.6 20.2 330 2,040

R Cherry Ridge Rd 1.6 23.8 70 2,370

L Mill Station Rd @ T 1.2 25.4 90 2,440

L Sullivan Rd 1.0 26.6 30 2,530 Instead of continuing on Dyer Ave.

L Green Valley Rd @ T 5.6 27.6 520 2,560

L Hwy 116 @ T 1.0 33.2 0 3,080 A.k.a. Guerneville Hwy.

L Mays Canyon Rd 2.8 34.2 170 3,080

L Hwy 116 @ T 1.2 37.0 10 3,250 A.k.a. Main St & River Rd thru Guerneville.

Water in Guerneville town center.

R Old Monte Rio Rd 2.9 38.2 170 3,260 Shortly after passing Old Cazadero Rd.

R Hwy 116 @ T 1.1 41.1 30 3,430

L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 42.2 0 3,460 In Monte Rio.  Cross bridge over Russian River.

R Main St 0.1 42.4 0 3,460

R Moscow Rd 3.2 42.5 40 3,460

L Duncans Mills train station 0.0 45.7 0 3,500 Water, restroom near Gold Coast Bakery.
SRP  11-Nov-2008R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Duncans Mills, Coleman Valley, Occidental, and Guerneville
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